
Breakdown of Stamp Duty Returns

Taxpayers % Taxpayers % Taxpayers % Taxpayers %

0 - 1,000 13,352 31.98 14,207 61.76 320 17.92 27,879 41.89

1,000 - 2,000 13,411 32.12 2,758 11.99 346 19.37 16,515 24.82

2,000 - 3,000 6,981 16.72 1,396 6.07 257 14.39 8,634 12.97

3,000 - 4,000 3,532 8.46 899 3.91 179 10.02 4,610 6.93

4,000 - 5,000 1,633 3.91 646 2.81 151 8.45 2,430 3.65

5,000 - 6,000 1,032 2.47 528 2.29 88 4.93 1,648 2.48

6,000 - 7,000 604 1.45 345 1.50 83 4.65 1,032 1.55

7,000 - 8,000 309 0.74 257 1.12 45 2.52 611 0.92

8,000 - 9,000 241 0.58 204 0.89 65 3.64 510 0.77

9,000 - 10,000 144 0.34 202 0.88 31 1.74 377 0.57

10,000 + 512 1.23 1,566 6.80 221 12.37 2,299 3.45

Total 41,751 100 23,008 100 1,786 100 66,545 100

Distributional Breakdown of the Number of Stamp Duty Taxpayers by Type of Property in 2014

Note: 2014 figures are calculated with reference to the date on which a stamp duty return was filed

Duty Paid €
Residential Property Non-Residential Property Mixed-Use Property Total
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Breakdown of Stamp Duty Returns

Taxpayers % Taxpayers % Taxpayers % Taxpayers %

Carlow 428 1.03 279 1.21 33 1.85 740 1.11

Cavan 847 2.03 550 2.39 31 1.74 1,428 2.15

Clare 959 2.30 693 3.01 70 3.92 1,722 2.59

Cork 4,578 10.97 2,916 12.67 236 13.21 7,730 11.62

Donegal 1,176 2.82 1,087 4.72 69 3.86 2,332 3.50

Dublin 13,606 32.59 4,316 18.76 201 11.25 18,123 27.23

Galway 2,268 5.43 1,679 7.30 117 6.55 4,064 6.11

Kerry 1,189 2.85 1,051 4.57 96 5.38 2,336 3.51

Kildare 1,813 4.34 691 3.00 50 2.80 2,554 3.84

Kilkenny 633 1.52 512 2.23 39 2.18 1,184 1.78

Laois 606 1.45 416 1.81 34 1.90 1,056 1.59

Leitrim 359 0.86 253 1.10 50 2.80 662 0.99

Limerick 1,531 3.67 870 3.78 60 3.36 2,461 3.70

Longford 396 0.95 245 1.06 14 0.78 655 0.98

Louth 1,163 2.79 508 2.21 36 2.02 1,707 2.57

Mayo 1,044 2.50 1,018 4.42 100 5.60 2,162 3.25

Meath 1,520 3.64 732 3.18 63 3.53 2,315 3.48

Monaghan 302 0.72 368 1.60 42 2.35 712 1.07

Offaly 483 1.16 419 1.82 35 1.96 937 1.41

Roscommon 546 1.31 516 2.24 65 3.64 1,127 1.69

Sligo 691 1.66 458 1.99 40 2.24 1,189 1.79

Tipperary 937 2.24 943 4.10 80 4.48 1,960 2.95

Waterford 1,048 2.51 564 2.45 47 2.63 1,659 2.49

Westmeath 862 2.06 501 2.18 49 2.74 1,412 2.12

Wexford 1,442 3.45 814 3.54 70 3.92 2,326 3.50

Wicklow 1,324 3.17 609 2.65 59 3.30 1,992 2.99

Total 41,751 100 23,008 100 1,786 100 66,545 100

Breakdown of the Number of Stamp Duty Taxpayers by Type of Property and County in 2014

County
Residential Property Non-Residential Property Mixed-Use Property Total
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Breakdown of Stamp Duty Returns

Taxpayers % Taxpayers % Taxpayers % Taxpayers % Taxpayers % Taxpayers %

Carlow 372 1.33 224 1.36 58 0.67 22 0.48 64 0.72 740 1.11

Cavan 1,035 3.71 261 1.58 67 0.78 27 0.59 38 0.43 1,428 2.15

Clare 963 3.45 451 2.73 157 1.82 60 1.30 91 1.02 1,722 2.59

Cork 3,380 12.12 2,169 13.13 1,029 11.92 417 9.05 735 8.25 7,730 11.62

Donegal 1,627 5.84 454 2.75 110 1.27 46 1.00 95 1.07 2,332 3.50

Dublin 3,204 11.49 3,872 23.45 3,482 40.33 2,494 54.10 5,071 56.93 18,123 27.23

Galway 1,946 6.98 1,120 6.78 519 6.01 184 3.99 295 3.31 4,064 6.11

Kerry 1,314 4.71 592 3.58 167 1.93 86 1.87 177 1.99 2,336 3.51

Kildare 630 2.26 697 4.22 580 6.72 266 5.77 381 4.28 2,554 3.84

Kilkenny 577 2.07 339 2.05 117 1.36 50 1.08 101 1.13 1,184 1.78

Laois 637 2.28 247 1.50 66 0.76 33 0.72 73 0.82 1,056 1.59

Leitrim 483 1.73 126 0.76 31 0.36 10 0.22 12 0.13 662 0.99

Limerick 1,280 4.59 656 3.97 227 2.63 85 1.84 213 2.39 2,461 3.70

Longford 482 1.73 101 0.61 35 0.41 13 0.28 24 0.27 655 0.98

Louth 822 2.95 558 3.38 162 1.88 48 1.04 117 1.31 1,707 2.57

Mayo 1,406 5.04 506 3.06 127 1.47 50 1.08 73 0.82 2,162 3.25

Meath 740 2.65 744 4.50 408 4.73 183 3.97 240 2.69 2,315 3.48

Monaghan 409 1.47 179 1.08 50 0.58 22 0.48 52 0.58 712 1.07

Offaly 547 1.96 222 1.34 75 0.87 35 0.76 58 0.65 937 1.41

Roscommon 778 2.79 224 1.36 59 0.68 20 0.43 46 0.52 1,127 1.69

Sligo 699 2.51 284 1.72 113 1.31 35 0.76 58 0.65 1,189 1.79

Tipperary 1,165 4.18 424 2.57 144 1.67 61 1.32 166 1.86 1,960 2.95

Waterford 899 3.22 439 2.66 150 1.74 53 1.15 118 1.32 1,659 2.49

Westmeath 790 2.83 394 2.39 95 1.10 37 0.80 96 1.08 1,412 2.12

Wexford 1,195 4.29 711 4.31 205 2.37 59 1.28 156 1.75 2,326 3.50

Wicklow 499 1.79 521 3.15 401 4.64 214 4.64 357 4.01 1,992 2.99

Total 27,879 100 16,515 100 8,634 100 4,610 100 8,907 100 66,545 100

* Includes Residential, Non-Residential and Mixed-Use Property

A further breakdown of higher amounts is not available to protect taxpayer privacy

Distributional Breakdown of the Number of Stamp Duty Taxpayers by County in 2014*

County

Duty Paid €

0 - 1,000 1,000 - 2,000 2,000 - 3,000 3,000 - 4,000 4,000 + Total
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